
Gross Low Gross / Low Net

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin +4 76

2 Kuzinski, AdamKuzinski, Adam +5 77

-- Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery +5 77

-- Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan +5 77

3 Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren +8 80

-- Delp, JustinDelp, Justin +9 81

4 Lyon, NathanLyon, Nathan +11 83

-- Edell, BillEdell, Bill +14 86

5 Hartmann, ScottHartmann, Scott +15 87

-- Pendergraft, JeffPendergraft, Jeff +18 90

6 Rowell, DarrenRowell, Darren +20 92

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Harrell, MarkHarrell, Mark +1 73

-- Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave +7 79

2 Esterline, StevenEsterline, Steven +8 80

3 Owens, SeanOwens, Sean +10 82

-- Marx, SpencerMarx, Spencer +10 82

-- Thompson, ChrisThompson, Chris +11 83

4 Hanson, JeremyHanson, Jeremy +12 84

5 Butler, AlanButler, Alan +12 84

-- Freund, MikeFreund, Mike +12 84

-- Zeman, ChuckZeman, Chuck +13 85

6 Swafford, TomSwafford, Tom +15 87

-- Malone, FredMalone, Fred +15 87

7 Pierce, RobertPierce, Robert +17 89

-- Miller, RossMiller, Ross +17 89

8 Scalese, RobertScalese, Robert +18 90

-- Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock +18 90

9 Morris, BeauMorris, Beau +18 90

-- Dodge, MikeDodge, Mike +19 91

10 Burgmann, BradBurgmann, Brad +19 91

2020 Men's Club2020 Men's Club
Ugly Green Jacket LeaderboardUgly Green Jacket Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1577172?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840445
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840501
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840487
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840492
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840539
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840491
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840536
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840502
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840504
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840440
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840447
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840438
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840521
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840485
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840489
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840523
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840446
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840490
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840462
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840469
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840472
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840461
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840448
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840524
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840465
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840466
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840522
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840471
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840468
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840503


-- Reid, RyanReid, Ryan +19 91

11 Kelsen, MikeKelsen, Mike +20 92

C FlightC Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Dahn, ChuckDahn, Chuck +12 84

2 Scholes, ScottScholes, Scott +12 84

-- Glasmann, TomGlasmann, Tom +12 84

3 Long, DavidLong, David +13 85

-- Russ, DanRuss, Dan +15 87

-- Archer, KevinArcher, Kevin +15 87

4 Bailey, RexBailey, Rex +15 87

-- McConeghy, DickMcConeghy, Dick +16 88

5 Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim +16 88

6 Gordon, GregGordon, Greg +16 88

-- Buchanan, BjBuchanan, Bj +17 89

-- Duffy, MikeDuffy, Mike +17 89

7 Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg +18 90

-- Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon +19 91

8 Leiphon, JoeLeiphon, Joe +20 92

-- Smith, JoeSmith, Joe +24 96

9 Bustos, ScottBustos, Scott +24 96

-- King, WesleyKing, Wesley +24 96

10 Cain, BrentonCain, Brenton +27 99

-- Hardman, BryanHardman, Bryan +27 99

11 Muller, StephenMuller, Stephen +30 102

-- Hruby, ChrisHruby, Chris +31 103

12 Greak, LouisGreak, Louis +37 109

T13 Schroeder, RandySchroeder, Randy - NS

T13 Healy, MikeHealy, Mike - NS

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Tanner, RusselTanner, Russel +7 79

-- McCoy, AndyMcCoy, Andy +17 89

2 Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick +19 91

3 Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc +20 92

-- Van Gundy, BobVan Gundy, Bob +20 92
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4 Sweet, WillSweet, Will +21 93

-- Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance +21 93

5 Lurz, BrianLurz, Brian +23 95

-- Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike +23 95

6 Hoogerwerf, JohnHoogerwerf, John +23 95

-- Gilliam, DeanGilliam, Dean +24 96

7 Dalke, ChrisDalke, Chris +25 97

-- Wirkus, PatrickWirkus, Patrick +26 98

8 Marchand, ChadMarchand, Chad +27 99

-- Markowitz, MickeyMarkowitz, Mickey +27 99

-- Schlisner, GarySchlisner, Gary +27 99

9 Carabelli, HankCarabelli, Hank +32 104

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Holbrook, BradleyHolbrook, Bradley +12 84

2 Debenedictis, VinnyDebenedictis, Vinny +14 86

-- Toth, DavidToth, David +17 89

3 Goble, JesseGoble, Jesse +18 90

-- Fradin, SteveFradin, Steve +18 90

4 Verry, JasonVerry, Jason +19 91

5 Fisk, RoyceFisk, Royce +20 92

6 Dolan, DanDolan, Dan +22 94

-- Rogers, MaxRogers, Max +23 95

7 Zents, RonZents, Ron +23 95

-- Tetrick, ThomasTetrick, Thomas +24 96

8 Myers, JimMyers, Jim +24 96

-- Senior, StevenSenior, Steven +24 96

9 Haines, RandyHaines, Randy +24 96

-- Branch, ParkerBranch, Parker +25 97

-- Gold, DavidGold, David +26 98

10 Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen +26 98

11 Kramer, BillKramer, Bill +28 100

-- Meachum, MikeMeachum, Mike +28 100

-- Saucier, BrianSaucier, Brian +29 101

-- Davies, ChadDavies, Chad +30 102

-- Brailsford, JohnnyBrailsford, Johnny +32 104

12 Hall, TannerHall, Tanner +37 109

13 Katzer, JoshKatzer, Josh - NS
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Senior FlightSenior Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Orellana, RichardOrellana, Richard +14 86

-- Hefele, TomHefele, Tom +17 89

2 Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan +17 89

3 Blair, MikeBlair, Mike +17 89

-- Jamison, DuggerJamison, Dugger +21 93

-- McKinster, GaryMcKinster, Gary +23 95

4 Lange, MichaelLange, Michael +25 97

-- Pine, BillPine, Bill +35 107
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Net Low Gross / Low Net

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery +1 73

2 Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan +1 73

3 Delp, JustinDelp, Justin +2 74

-- Joseffy, JustinJoseffy, Justin +3 75

-- Lyon, NathanLyon, Nathan +5 77

-- Kuzinski, AdamKuzinski, Adam +5 77

4 Edell, BillEdell, Bill +7 79

-- Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren +7 79

-- Hartmann, ScottHartmann, Scott +10 82

5 Pendergraft, JeffPendergraft, Jeff +15 87

-- Rowell, DarrenRowell, Darren +20 92

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

-- Harrell, MarkHarrell, Mark -7 65

1 Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave -1 71

-- Esterline, StevenEsterline, Steven -1 71

2 Marx, SpencerMarx, Spencer -1 71

-- Owens, SeanOwens, Sean +1 73

3 Thompson, ChrisThompson, Chris +2 74

4 Zeman, ChuckZeman, Chuck +2 74

5 Freund, MikeFreund, Mike +2 74

-- Hanson, JeremyHanson, Jeremy +3 75

-- Butler, AlanButler, Alan +3 75

6 Malone, FredMalone, Fred +4 76

-- Swafford, TomSwafford, Tom +5 77

7 Miller, RossMiller, Ross +6 78

8 Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock +7 79

-- Pierce, RobertPierce, Robert +7 79

-- Morris, BeauMorris, Beau +7 79

9 Dodge, MikeDodge, Mike +8 80

-- Scalese, RobertScalese, Robert +8 80

10 Reid, RyanReid, Ryan +8 80
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-- Kelsen, MikeKelsen, Mike +9 81

-- Burgmann, BradBurgmann, Brad +10 82

C FlightC Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Glasmann, TomGlasmann, Tom -2 70

-- Dahn, ChuckDahn, Chuck -1 71

-- Scholes, ScottScholes, Scott E 72

2 Russ, DanRuss, Dan E 72

-- Long, DavidLong, David +1 73

3 Archer, KevinArcher, Kevin +1 73

4 McConeghy, DickMcConeghy, Dick +2 74

-- Bailey, RexBailey, Rex +2 74

5 Duffy, MikeDuffy, Mike +2 74

6 Buchanan, BjBuchanan, Bj +3 75

-- Chaney, GreggChaney, Gregg +3 75

-- Roberts, JimRoberts, Jim +4 76

-- Gordon, GregGordon, Greg +4 76

7 Jefferson, JonJefferson, Jon +5 77

-- Leiphon, JoeLeiphon, Joe +5 77

8 Smith, JoeSmith, Joe +9 81

9 King, WesleyKing, Wesley +9 81

-- Bustos, ScottBustos, Scott +10 82

-- Cain, BrentonCain, Brenton +14 86

10 Hardman, BryanHardman, Bryan +15 87

-- Muller, StephenMuller, Stephen +16 88

11 Hruby, ChrisHruby, Chris +19 91

-- Greak, LouisGreak, Louis +22 94

T12 Schroeder, RandySchroeder, Randy - NS

T12 Healy, MikeHealy, Mike - NS

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

-- Tanner, RusselTanner, Russel -11 61

1 McCoy, AndyMcCoy, Andy +1 73

-- Bray, PatrickBray, Patrick +2 74

2 Van Gundy, BobVan Gundy, Bob +2 74

3 Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance +2 74
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-- Pandolfi, MarcPandolfi, Marc +3 75

-- Sweet, WillSweet, Will +5 77

4 Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike +5 77

5 Gilliam, DeanGilliam, Dean +5 77

6 Wirkus, PatrickWirkus, Patrick +7 79

-- Lurz, BrianLurz, Brian +7 79

-- Hoogerwerf, JohnHoogerwerf, John +7 79

7 Markowitz, MickeyMarkowitz, Mickey +8 80

-- Dalke, ChrisDalke, Chris +8 80

-- Marchand, ChadMarchand, Chad +9 81

8 Schlisner, GarySchlisner, Gary +11 83

-- Carabelli, HankCarabelli, Hank +13 85

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

-- Holbrook, BradleyHolbrook, Bradley -10 62

1 Fradin, SteveFradin, Steve -10 62

-- Debenedictis, VinnyDebenedictis, Vinny -6 66

2 Toth, DavidToth, David -6 66

3 Branch, ParkerBranch, Parker -4 68

4 Tetrick, ThomasTetrick, Thomas -3 69

-- Goble, JesseGoble, Jesse -3 69

5 Rogers, MaxRogers, Max -2 70

6 Davies, ChadDavies, Chad -1 71

-- Fisk, RoyceFisk, Royce -1 71

-- Zents, RonZents, Ron -1 71

-- Dolan, DanDolan, Dan -1 71

-- Verry, JasonVerry, Jason -1 71

7 Meachum, MikeMeachum, Mike -1 71

8 Senior, StevenSenior, Steven E 72

-- Haines, RandyHaines, Randy E 72

9 Gold, DavidGold, David +2 74

-- Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen +3 75

-- Myers, JimMyers, Jim +3 75

10 Brailsford, JohnnyBrailsford, Johnny +4 76

-- Kramer, BillKramer, Bill +4 76

11 Saucier, BrianSaucier, Brian +5 77

-- Hall, TannerHall, Tanner +12 84

12 Katzer, JoshKatzer, Josh - NS
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840648
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840613
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840580
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840638
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840569
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840635
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840547


Senior FlightSenior Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

-- Orellana, RichardOrellana, Richard -2 70

1 Hefele, TomHefele, Tom +2 74

-- Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan +2 74

2 McKinster, GaryMcKinster, Gary +4 76

-- Blair, MikeBlair, Mike +5 77

3 Jamison, DuggerJamison, Dugger +7 79

-- Lange, MichaelLange, Michael +7 79

4 Pine, BillPine, Bill +16 88
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840617
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840623
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840603
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840560
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840584
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840556
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840620
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604840600


Gross Skins - Gross Skins

A FlightA Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 2 Par on 4, Birdie on 10

Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery 1 Birdie on 3

Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren 1 Birdie on 9

B FlightB Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Harrell, MarkHarrell, Mark 1 Birdie on 5

Thompson, ChrisThompson, Chris 1 Birdie on 18

Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 1 Birdie on 4

Esterline, StevenEsterline, Steven 1 Birdie on 6

Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 1 Birdie on 7

Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave 1 Birdie on 12

Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock 1 Eagle on 1

Marx, SpencerMarx, Spencer 1 Birdie on 9

C FlightC Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Long, DavidLong, David 1 Eagle on 1

Duffy, MikeDuffy, Mike 1 Birdie on 2

Dahn, ChuckDahn, Chuck 1 Birdie on 7

Muller, StephenMuller, Stephen 1 Birdie on 6

D FlightD Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance 1 Birdie on 12

Tanner, RusselTanner, Russel 1 Birdie on 2

Hoogerwerf, JohnHoogerwerf, John 1 Birdie on 4

E FlightE Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Debenedictis, VinnyDebenedictis, Vinny 1 Eagle on 1

Brailsford, JohnnyBrailsford, Johnny 1 Birdie on 9
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1577177?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841192
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841188
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841237
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841149
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841156
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841170
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841186
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841190
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841220
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841221
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841222
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841164
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841183
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841184
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841226
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841193
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841213
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841217
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841160
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841178


Senior FlightSenior Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan 3 Par on 1, Birdie on 3, Birdie on 17

Orellana, RichardOrellana, Richard 2 Bogey on 10, Birdie on 15

Hefele, TomHefele, Tom 2 Par on 12, Par on 13

Blair, MikeBlair, Mike 1 Par on 4

Pine, BillPine, Bill 1 Birdie on 11
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841197
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841211
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841216
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841180
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841194


Net Skins - Net Skins

A FlightA Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery 1 Birdie on 3

Delp, JustinDelp, Justin 1 Eagle on 14

Dusenbury, RyanDusenbury, Ryan 1 Birdie on 10

Edell, BillEdell, Bill 1 Eagle on 16

Prouty, DarrenProuty, Darren 1 Birdie on 9

B FlightB Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Harrell, MarkHarrell, Mark 1 Birdie on 5

Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 1 Eagle on 4

Esterline, StevenEsterline, Steven 1 Birdie on 6

Owens, SeanOwens, Sean 1 Eagle on 7

Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave 1 Birdie on 12

Goodwin, BrockGoodwin, Brock 1 Double Eagle on 1

Marx, SpencerMarx, Spencer 1 Birdie on 9

C FlightC Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

McConeghy, DickMcConeghy, Dick 1 Eagle on 11

Long, DavidLong, David 1 Double Eagle on 1

Duffy, MikeDuffy, Mike 1 Eagle on 2

Dahn, ChuckDahn, Chuck 1 Eagle on 7

Muller, StephenMuller, Stephen 1 Eagle on 6

D FlightD Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Foreman, LanceForeman, Lance 1 Eagle on 12

Tanner, RusselTanner, Russel 1 Eagle on 2

Mroz, MikeMroz, Mike 1 Birdie on 8

Hoogerwerf, JohnHoogerwerf, John 1 Eagle on 4

E FlightE Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1577178?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841339
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841340
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841349
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841385
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841293
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841314
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841333
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841337
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841367
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841368
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841369
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841303
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841308
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841330
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841331
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841373
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841341
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841360
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841362
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841364


Brailsford, JohnnyBrailsford, Johnny 2 Eagle on 2, Eagle on 9

Debenedictis, VinnyDebenedictis, Vinny 1 Double Eagle on 1

Meachum, MikeMeachum, Mike 1 Eagle on 10

Holbrook, BradleyHolbrook, Bradley 1 Eagle on 15

Senior FlightSenior Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Orellana, RichardOrellana, Richard 4 Birdie on 5, Par on 10, Birdie on 11, Eagle on 15

Cohen, AlanCohen, Alan 3 Birdie on 1, Eagle on 3, Birdie on 17

Hefele, TomHefele, Tom 2 Birdie on 12, Birdie on 13

Blair, MikeBlair, Mike 1 Birdie on 4
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841323
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841305
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841322
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841353
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841358
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841344
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841363
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/604841327


CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Bailey, Rex $118.00 #3 - 7' 5"

2 Pine, Bill $118.00 #11 - 2"

3 Pierce, Robert $118.00 #14 - 4' 3"

4 Joseffy, Justin $118.00 #17 - 24"

Total Purse Allocated: $472.00Total Purse Allocated: $472.00
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